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KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of BINDER GRII (Thrissur) on "8960-14260 in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS

No. 151/17/DOR Cat. No. 297/2014

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of BINDER GRII - (Thrissur) on "8960-14260
in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit
based on the OMR Test held on 21/08/2015. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from
25/01/2017.

LISTI
Main List
Rank RegNo Name Test Wtg Total DOB Comi Remarks
1 101270 NEETHU MOHAN A 81.67 81.67  29/09/1987 OBC-MARUTHUVAR
2 101280 ANEESHAR 64.33 64.33  12/03/1985 EZHAVA
3 101292 SUDHAKG 58.67 58.67  08/05/1980 EZHAVA
4 101359 SUNILNC 58.67 58.67 12/06/1987 OBC- CHETTIES
5 101344 RAJITHAA 56.67 56.67  09/06/1985 EZHAVA
6 101286 SUGITHAPS 51.33 51.33  11/06/1988 V-THATTAN
7 100438 SOBHITHARAJTR 51.00 51.00 23/04/1975 SIUC N
8 101407 RADHAK 46.33 46.33  15/05/1970 SC-CHERUMAN
9 101430 BINDUK 46.00 46.00 23/11/1983 OBC-MARUTHUVAR
10 101300 MUHAMMED SHAMEER S'Y 46.00 46.00 29/05/1987 M-MUSLIM
11 101268 KAVITHAMG 45.00 45.00 12/04/1985
12 101242 SARATHCHANDRAN YV B 44.67 44.67  25/04/1980 EZHAVA
13 101357 PRIYA CHANDRAN M 44.00 44.00 18/05/1979 EZHAVA
14 101302 SINDHU K 43.00 43.00 13/07/1981 SC-PERUMANNAN
15 101345 SHIJUV S 40.67 40.67  29/04/1975 THIYYA
16 101294 RAKESHA S 37.67 37.67  28/11/1985 SC-VELAN
17 101363 SREEJAK 37.33 37.33  28/04/1979 SC-CHERUMAN
18 101378 LEENALONAP 37.00 37.00 17/03/1984
19 101075 RESMIKR 36.33 36.33  29/04/1989 EZHAVA
20 101311 REJITHAPR 35.67 35.67 25/05/1985 OBC-
CHAVALAKKARAN
21 101366 ANIJAV S 35.33 35.33  22/05/1985 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN
22 101355 SEENAVR 33.33 33.33  26/05/1983 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN
23 101266 SREEBATK 30.67 30.67 25/01/1979
24 101372 SARITHAA 30.67 30.67  29/05/1983 EZHUVAN
25 101264 JERIN JOY 29.67 29.67  19/02/1994
26 101306 SUDHAKA 28.67 28.67 06/11/1979 EZHAVA

27 101367 JYOTHIKP 28.67 28.67  18/05/1980 THIYYA
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Name
PRINCYMOL FRANCIS

JAYAVANI'V K

SARATH KM

ARATHY TR

VINEESH M V

VIJI MANIKYAN

RAJESH V A

NYSHA NAZAR KN

SINIYAP J

Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian

Test
28.00

27.00

26.67

Supplementary List

Wtg

Ezhava
20.00
8.33
Scheduled Caste
15.67
14.67
Scheduled Tribe
Nil
Muslim
17.67
7.00

Total
28.00

27.00

26.67

20.00

8.33

15.67

14.67

17.67

7.00

SUNITHA MP

VUITHA AV

RAMITHAV T

KIRAN V P

Nil

OBC

24.67

24.00

21.67

Viswakarma

15.67

SIUC Nadar

Nil

0.X

Nil

Dheevara

Nil

Hindu Nadar

Nil

24.67

24.00

21.67

15.67

DOB
18/12/1981

26/10/1982

16/02/1983

25/05/1990

14/03/1987

21/08/1987

01/06/1974

01/04/1982

17/05/1981

15/03/1977

13/01/1985

20/05/1986

19/07/1985

BINDER GRII
VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS

Commy Remarks

V-ASARI

SC-KURAVAN

EZHAVA

EZHAVA

SC-PULAYAN

SC-KANAKKAN

M-MUSLIM

M-MUSLIM

OBC-SADHU CHETTY
OBC-KUDUMBIS

OBC-ODANS

V-VIL KURUP

List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% reservation

Low Vision

Not eligible
Hearing Impairment

Nil

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

Nil

LIST HI-Nil
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E - Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI - Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian,
OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, HN - Hindu Nadar

EX - Ex-Servicemen, SP - Sports, PH-B - Low Vision, PH-D - Hearing Impairment, PH-O - Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

( By Order of the Commission )

OOTHAMAN M K
DISTRICT OFFICER
Office of the KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Kerala Public Service Commission DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR
District Office, Thrissur

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



